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Ryan Tyrrell Alfred Ziviello Greg Halvorsen Stephanie Harper Thomas Ferguson Ma Mcuo Kim Poineau

srieper{@cisco.com kpoineau@cisco.com

riyrrell@cisco.com

Leader, Regional Sales
DAF Enterprise

aziviell@cisco.com
Account Manager
Air Combat Command (ACC)

ghalvors@cisco.com
Account Manager

Air Force Global Strike
[AFGSC)

Scott Dreher

scdreher@cisco.com
Account Manager

Air Maobility Command [AMC),
Air Force Lifecycle Management
Center (AFLCMC], USTRANSCOM

Rob Woodrow

rowoodrof@cisco, com
Account Manager
Air Forca Europe (USAFE)

Account Manager
ABMSIADC2, Air Force Programs,
MPE [MPCQ), Foreign Military Sales

(FMs)

shivhire @ cisco.com
Account Manager
Pacific Air Forces {PACAF)

thofergu@cisco.com

Account Manager
Alr National Guard (ANG)

mmccook@cisco. com

Account Manager
Air Force Resarnve
Comrmand [AFRC),
Alr Force Programs

Account Manager
Alr Force Central Command
[AFCENT)

Gaberiel Budai
gbudai@cisco.com

Account Manager
US Space Force

Damon Brisson

dabrisso@@cisco.com
Account Manager

US Space Force, NORTHCOM,
Space & Missiles Center (SMA)

Don Rogers
donroger@cisco.com

Systems Architect
DAF Enterprise
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Fred Mooney
Services Delivery Executive

frmooney@cisco.com
719-246-4948

Pete Wilson
Customer Success Executive

petewi@cisco.com
216-302-8475
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Rob Weimann
Senior Architect
roweiman@cisco.com

919-392-5160
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Bill Cooley
Consulting Engineer, Unified
Communications

wicooley@cisco.com
919-392-3575
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Chris Echard

Consulting Engineer,
Security
cechard@cisco.com
919-392-0349

Charlie Boyd

Services Delivery Manager
charlboy@cisco.com
210-419-2684

James Allen

Networking

803-790-2947

Consulting Engineer,

jaallen2@cisco.com

Jacob Thie

High Touch Operations
Manager (HTOM)
afhtom@cisco.com
704-962-94028

Craig Smith
Consulting Engineer,

Networking

craigsm2@cisco.com
619-632-3409

Cisco DAF Delivery/Support Team

Monique Jowers

High Touch Operations
Manager (HTOM)
afhtom@cisco.com
919-392-8361

Brian Stewart

Consulting Engineer,

Networking

bristewa@cisco.com

806-317-9274
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Dave Morrisette

Program Manager
dmorrise@cisco.com
210-357-2513

Curtis Williams

Senior Architect
cwwill@cisco.com
919-392-3766




